The Cooke Challenge Cup

Silver plated two handled trophy 17.5 cm high on wooden plinth 6 cm high. Presentation inscription

on cup, winners on white metal band on plinth.

Presented for the RCC Roundabout race on the Saturday of the Summer Regatta

1979

1980

1981

1982

1983

1984

1985

Splodge ‘n’ Tumble
Ancient Mariner
Pippa

Buttercup

Cirrus

Mimosa

Melinda

PAST WINNERS

B Mills

| Hudson

G Angell

P Richardson
R Mace

P Simpson

A Landamore

1986 Storm
1987 Mayfly i

1988 Red Admiral

1989 Mayfly I
1990 Beth
1991 Mayfly Il

J Butcher

B Jones

R Jay

B Jones

G Howarth

B Jones



1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

Green Ginger
Shoveller

Vixen

Khamsin

Vixen

Ranger llI

Beth

Ranger llI
Mischief
Mishief

Ragdoll
Mischief
Mischief

Pirate

Pollywog
Pollywog
Pollywog
Mischief
Cordon Rouge 1
Cordon Rouge 1
Cordon Rouge 1
Amaryllis

Pirate

Sally

Moss Rose

Mystery

W Seath
CRoll

J Marr

M Kippin

J Marr

N Wiggins
G Howarth
A Cavell

S Seeney

S Seeney

M Stewart
S Seeney

S Seeney

D Hopwood
D Hopwood
D Hopwood
D Hopwood

S Seeney

M Thompson
D Thompson

M Thompson

P Stevens

M Moore

C Markham

C Markham

J Ford

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

Sandpiper
Catspaw

Breeze 177
Martlet
Wandering Rose
Not presented
Alice Rose

Pickle

C Little

B Wilkins

C Chettleburgh
H Franzen

S Burton

S Burton

Phil Montague



